





KPC Operating Account

Bank Reconciliation Report
11/30/2023

Posted by: aavis on 12/1/2023

12/1/12023

Balance Per Bank Statement as of 11/30/2023 75,307.00
Outstanding Checks
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
9/11/2023 schollm - Michael Scholl 45.00
10/25/2023 intserv - Integrated Services of Kalamazoo 530.60
11/15/2023 crystal - Crystal Carpet Care and Restoration 850.00
11/20/2023 intserv - Integrated Services of Kalamazoo 21,118.46
11/20/2023 twincity - Twin City Heating & Air Conditioning LLC 333.00
11/22/2023 republic - Republic Waste Services 86.13
11/22/2023 submech - R.W. LaPine, Inc. 1,065.00
11/27/2023 dpu - Department of Public Utilities 122.88
11/27/2023 intserv - Integrated Services of Kalamazoo 530.60
Less: Qutstanding Checks 24,681.67
Reconciled Bank Balance 50,625.33
Balance per GL as of 11/30/2023 50,625.33
Reconciled Balance Per G/L 50,625.33
Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00






























